A CARLEN CARLES			in the second second Second second second Second second		Vesti i	
2	n en					
· · · ·	(` }	• •		()		
# 38-12600	07035	Marranty	50 、	nc nc	Davara	
		Marranty	Heed	voi. <u>77</u>	_rage	
This	Indenture P	Hitnessetly, Tha	t CURT	IS LINDON	RIBOLI	, also
known as CUR	TIS LINDEN	RIBALDI,				
herein called "gran	ntor," in con	sideration of T	EN THOUS	SAND AND 1	10/100 ·	مع جما تجا الد ما عن الد
Dollars to <u>him</u> bargain, sell and c	paid, ha <u>.s</u>	bargained and	l sold and	l by these p	presents c	lo.es grant,
MARY	LOU BAILEY	,				
herein called "gran described premises	ntee," <u>he</u> s, situated in .	r heirs Klamath	an Co	d assigns fo ounty, State	orever, th	e following
		ot 24, FAIR /				
except th	nat part ta	ken for wider	ning of	Kane Stre	et.	
- and irrig	ation righ	gulations, le ts and easeme ation Distric	ents for	ditches.	and car	er nals
levies, 1	iens, asse	ssments, righ anitary Distr	nts of w	av and ea	sements	3
and restr	lctions, in	ncluding the om Walter T.	terms a	nd provis	iong	ŗ
Knoads, d	lated June 2	25, 1929, red 371, Deed Re	orded N	ovember 1	9.1935	. .
Oregon,						,
			•	· · · · · ·	•	
together with all te	nements, here	editaments and	appurter	nances here	eunto be	longing or
appertaining, and a TO HA	all estate, rigl VE AND TO	ht, title and inte HOLD said prei	rest in an mises unt	id to the sar o grantee	ne. he:	r
with said grantee	<u>her heir</u>	assigns forever and	assians, t	hat he is	tl	le owner
of said premises, b free from all encum	ibrances, exc	ept as stated	d above:			
and that he and the same from all lo						
		consideration fo			•	
IN WII day of June, 197		EOF, I have	hereunt	to set my	hand th	nis <u>20</u> M
any or build, 19/	i f •			·		· · · ·
		Í	Curt	is Ly	nalia	Ribshi
	nasi tati s					
H. F. SMITH Attorney at Law	1. to TH	ang tanàn ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	a la companya da series de la companya de la compan	······		
540 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601				:		
SEND TAX STATEMENTS MARY LOU BAILEY, 520 Klamath Falls, Orego	TO: 5 Cottage / n 97601	Avenue,	i.			
					1	

1.1

4

Ċ ŝ

地方と

in Li

灑

05

1992-19

11

퀨

1

.

÷.

			*7
	STATE OF OREGON)	24623	
	County of KLAMATH		
	Personally appeared the above-named CURTIS CURTIS LINDEN RIBALDI, known to me to be the identical person described as granted acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>his</u>	r in the within Deed, and	
	NOTARY D	JBLIC FOR OREGON xpires 12.31-78	and the second
	My commission e	xpires 12,31-75	
	STATE OF OREGON		
	County of ALAWAIN)		
	Personally appeared who, being first duly sworn, did say thathe the	المعاد 1993 مسلح . 1973 - المعاد المعاد 1974 - المعاد	1
	of		
	and that the foregoing Deed was staned in behalf of said cor	Constitute for the second s	
	and that the foregoing Deed was signed in behalf of said corr Board of Directors; andheacknowledged said Deed to be	Its voluntary act and deed.	
	Before me:		- dente eder
	NOTARY PU My commission ex	BLIC FOR OREGON	
			shing the first
			ann dhacair Ma
	and d	be the second	
		Inty Cle	
			Section of
		j i ji ji	
	To To Trom To	Return	
	Hattrat Fr Fr Recordin Recordin fr Klemaih record at re record at re record at re	21.6222 Mr Li. M Retu	
		\$ 6 6 K	
	STATE County Filed fo on this ecorde		
X			
			ST
			1997 - 19
		Charles and State an	المباركة من المراجع المراجع المراجع الم المراجع المراجع
		Met Lange of the second s	
977. See		a sana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	
	$\mathbf{O} = \mathbf{O}$	and the second	and the second
	ATTENDED TO A COMPANY OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER		

1

÷,

.....